References:
Honka has delivered
over 90,000 buildings to 50 countries

Our log houses have been sold the most in the world. From the tables below, you can find

some of our references from the 215t century onwards.

RESIDENTIAL PROJECTS

2026 Terejl Yol - Honka Family Club, 8 houses
2025 Terraced houses, 10 apartments
2025 3 detached houses

2023 Terraced house

2023 Terraced house

2022 4 detached houses

2022 Terraced house, 3 apartments
2022 2 holiday houses

2022 Khuurai Mukhar, 18 houses
2022 Terraced house

2022 Terraced house

2021 Semi-detached house

2020 Apartment buildings

2019- Area project, 8 houses
2018-2019 Green Park, 8 houses

2016- Khuurai Mukhar, 16 houses
2014 Riverside apartment building
2011 Detached houses, Myllypuro

Domicile Karstula

VAT Number FI01315290
Hongantie 41,

43500 Karstula

275 m?

1000 m?

400 m?

710 m?

314 + 203 m?
1000 m?

580 m?

260 m?

250 m?

422 + 350 m?
498 m?

350 m?

1440 m? (Building A:

820 m?, Building B:
620 m?)

1200 m?
120-250 m?
65-150 m?
6200 m?

150 m*>-450 m?

Mongolia
Tampere, Finland
Helsinki, Finland
Jarvenpaa, Finland
Seinajoki, Finland
Veikkola, Finland
Helsinki, Finland
Heinola, Finland
Ulanbataar, Mongolia
Aura, Finland
Hyvinkaa, Finland
Hyvinkaa, Finland

Hanko, Finland

Vierumaki, Finland
Riga, Latvia
Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia
Nairobi, Kenya

Helsinki, Finland
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2007-2009 Sanzai Village, 6 houses

HOTELS AND RESORTS

250 m*>-450 m?

Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia

2025 Holiday village, 10 buildings

2025 Ruka Luxury resort

2024 4 luxury villas and a spa building

2024 Sappee, 6 villas

S Vierumaki area 2, 2 semi-detached houses and 5
villas

2022 Levi Ailotar

2021 Messiléa 13 villas

2021 Levi private Resort

S Vierumaki area 1, 4 semi-detached houses and a
villa

2021 Holiday village

2019-2020 Lootholma holiday village, 7 villas, 4 sauna cabins

2019 Premium Villas, 3 semi-detached houses, sauna

2019- Premium Resort Villas, 4 houses

2017 Ski resort, 4 terraced houses, a sauna

2015 Avalon Park resort, main building and 15 villas

2014 Mombasa resort

2014 Celtic Manor holiday village

2014 Limuru Hills resort

2014 Hotel Ganchev

2014 The Prince Villa Karuizawa resort

2013 Tea Farm Cabins

2012 Rental Villa Sonnenschein

2012 Kingsford Farm, 4 cabins

2011 Alpine Grove Touring Park
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VAT Number FI01315290
Hongantie 41,

43500 Karstula

500 m?

580 m?
1000 m?

700 m?

1200 m?

230 m?
1950 m?
350 m?

1000 m?

1312 m?

550 m?

4104,2 m?

800 m?

71 m?, 318 m?—442 m?
509 m?, & 80 m?
220 m?

274 m?>-293 m?
77 m>-134 m?
538 m?

102 m?-450 m?
77 m?

96 m?

467 m?

70 m?

Rymattyla, Finland
Ruka, Finland
Yllas, Finland

Palkane, Finland

Vierumaki, Finland

Levi, Finland
Hollola, Finland

Levi, Finland

Vierumaki, Finland

Puumala, Finland
Kustavi, Finland
Vierumaki, Finland
Vierumaki, Finland
Changbaishan, China
Miskolctapolca, Hungary
Mombasa, Kenya
Newport, UK

Nairobi, Kenya
Bulgaria

Karuizawa, Japan
Nairobi, Kenya
Waldsee, Germany
Exeter, UK

Forton, UK
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007-2018
2007

Ruka holiday houses

Blockhaus Laura villa for rent
Bergbeizli Restaurant Sonnenhdtte
Blockhaus am Waldsee villa for rent
Dorset Golf Resort

Hotel Le Pin Sylvestre

Hotel Le Pin Sylvestre

Hotel Gabor

Chalet Village Bsm S.R.L.Chalet
Guesthouse NS29A

Pan Village Oulanka

Kuikantorppa holiday houses
Woodlands Holiday Park bungalows
Apine Hotel Wallis

Guesthouse Country Lodge
Lahdelman Keidas guest house
Lazyday Cottages, 3 villas

Finnish Village, 100 houses

Levi Spirit holiday village

SCHOOLS AND DAY CARE

4100 m?

42 m?

100 m?

78 m?

90 m>-130 m?
1397 m?
2557 m?

1200 m?

160 m?

293 m?

4432 m?
a85m?
a82m?

270 m?

50 m>-80 m?
427 m?

a111 m?

100 m>-400 m?
167 m>-460 m?

Ruka, Kuusamo, Finland
Rieden, Germany
Schwyz-lbergeregg, Sveitsi
Rieden, Germany

Wareham, UK

Amnéville les Thermes, France
Amnéville les Thermes, France
Hungary

Romania

South Korea

Oulanka, Finland

Himos, Finland

Trimingham, Norfolk, UK
Haute Nendaz, Switzerland
Arnsberg, Germany
Pertunmaa, Finland

Fishwick, UK

Schuchin area, Kazakstan

Levi, Yllas, Finland

2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
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Care facility
Care facility
Care facility
Care facility
Care facility
Care facility

Daycare centre

VAT Number FI0o1315290

Hongantie 41,
43500 Karstula

720 m?
1161 m?
1195 m?
736 m?
880 m?
1199 m?
765 m?

Kirkkonummi, Finland
Seingjoki, Finland
Seinajoki, Finland
Liperi, Finland
Hameenlinna, Finland
Seinajoki, Finland

Joensuu, Finland
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2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
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Care facility
Care facility
Daycare centre
Educational centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Care facility
Care facility
Care facility
Care facility
Care facility
Care facility
Care facility
Care facility
Daycare centre
Care facility
Care facility
Daycare centre
Scool & daycare centre
Care facility
Educational centre
Daycare centre
Care facility
School

Care facility
Care facility
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
School

Daycare centre

School

School noise barrier
Daycare centre
School

School

Daycare centre

VAT Number FI0o1315290

Hongantie 41,
43500 Karstula

700 m?
1124 m?
1768 m?
150 m?
1982 m?
1035 m?
1785 m?
882 m?
314 m?
1402 m?
828 m?
727 m?
734 m?
687 m?
600 m?
601 m?2
640 m?
640 m?
902 m?
1700 m?
690 m?
220 m?
2250 m?
647 m?
2000 m?
1180 m?
775 m?
937 m?
940 m?
760 m?2
4 060 m?
1168 m? (cellar 573
m?)
2583 m?
wall 580 m?
1219 m?
4 369 m?
1176 m?
612 m?

Lappeenranta, Finland
Vantaa, Finland
Kuopio, Finland
Kerava, Finland
Nokia, Finland
Jarvenpaa, Finland
Vantaa, Finland
Salo, Finland
Kuopio, Finland
Kuopio, Finland
Lappeenranta, Finland
Vaasa, Finland
Haukipudas, Finland
lisalmi, Finland
Lahti, Finland

li, Finland

Tornio, Finland
Raisio, Finland
Espoo, Finland
Kuopio, Finland
Ylivieska, Finland
Mantsala, Finland
Vantaa, Finland
Lieto, Finland
limajoki, Finland
Nokia, Finland
Huittinen, Finland
Joensuu, Finland
Jyvaskyla, Finland
Poytya, Finland
Pyhajoki, Finland

Kauniainen, Finland

Oulu, Finland

Kerava, Finland
Harjavalta, Finland
Karstula, Finland
Naantali, Velkua, Finland

Orivesi, Finland

HONKA.COM
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2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2014
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2008
2007
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Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
School

Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
School

Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
School

Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre
Daycare centre

Daycare centre

Daycare centre and school
Hiirulainen daycare centre

Brookhouse daycare centre

Babilou daycare centre
Hiltulahti daycare centre
Pusigna daycare centre

Hingham nursing school

Tiverton Two Moors School

Hawk & Owl Trust educational centre

VAT Number FI0o1315290

Hongantie 41,
43500 Karstula

551 m?
691 m?
676 m?
2418 m?
1388 m?
631 m?
1252 m?
831 m?
750 m?
785 m?
1200 m?
1560 m?
668 m?2
790 m?
1895 m?
631 m?
631 m?2
923 m?
790 m?
872 m?
631 m? + 338 m?
644 m?
500 m?2
580 m?2
1123 m?
675 m?
900 m?2
589 m?2
600 m?2
682 m?2
533 m?
169 m?
152 m?
110 m?
190 m?

Hirvensalmi, Finland
Muurame, Finland
Kontiolahti, Finland
Lappajarvi, Finland
Siilinjarvi, Finland
Ruovesi, Finland
Saarijarvi, Finland
Kaarina, Finland
Reisjarvi, Finland
Jyvaskyla, Finland
Aanekoski, Finland
Espoo, Finland
Hameenkyrd, Finland
Lahti, Finland
Reisjarvi, Finland
Isokyrd, Finland
Vantaa, Finland
Janakkala, Finland
Laukaa, Finland
Lahti, Finland
Tuusula, Finland
lisalmi, Finland
Kuhmoinen, Finland
Lieto, Finland
Nurmes, Finland
Aura, Finland
Kuopio, Finland
Oulu, Finland
Nairobi, Kenia
Guyancourt, France
Kuopio, Finland
Lyon, France
Hingham, Norfolk, UK
Tiverton, UK
Sculthorpe, Norfolk, UK
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CAFES & RESTAURANTS

2021 Restaurant & Spa Sataman Viilu 1200 m? Jyvaskyla, Finland
2019 Restaurant & Spa Saana :ei'(:::z +2800m* Kuopio, Finland
2017 Cafe Nokkalan Majakka 148 m? Espoo, Finland
2016 Cafe and tourist centre Orenda 1473 157 m?>-167 m? Peking, China
2014 Cafe and restaurant Birgitta 78 m? Helsinki, Finland
2013 Restaurant Tahko Tours 490 m? Tahko, Finland
2011 Cafe Club Kaunis 110 m? Nagano, Japan
2010 Cafe & Tourist Info Westerwald 312 m? zt:rr:rl::;n am Wiesensee,
2009 Restaurant Ponte-Rosa 247 m? Rehe, Germany
2009 Restaurant La Ferme Maurer 1 300 m? Dorlisheim, Germany
2008 Restaurant & Guesthouse Country Lodge 120 m? Arnsberg, Germany
2007 Restaurant Huili 290 m? Jarvenpaa, Finland
2006 Woodlands Holiday Park Restaurant Norfolk 260 m? Trimingham, UK
2004 Restaurant Wimbledon Golf Club 25 m? London, UK
T . P Stahlhofen am Wiesensee,
Germany
2003 Woodlands Holiday Park Club House Norfolk 277 m? Trimingham, UK
2003 Restaurant Priory Maze and Gardens Norfolk 158 m? Sheringham, UK
2002 Cafe Taukotupa 400 m? Hartola, Finland
HEALTHCARE & NURSING HOMES
2021 SoTeKu Centre, healthcare & rehabilitation centre 2053 m? Karstula, Finland
2020 Nursing home 631 m? Kirkkonummi, Finland
2019 Nursing home 827 m? Karvia, Finland
2018 Nursing home 1185 m? Ruovesi, Finland
2011 Hanamura Clinic 228 m? Matsumoto, Japan

Domicile Karstula
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2005 Senior home Emma 206 m? Pottum, Germany

2009 Maeda Neurosurgical Clinic 1400 m? Gotemba, Japan

GOLF CLUBS

2023 Pickala Range shelter 350 m? Pickala, Finland

2009 Diners Golf & Country Club Ljubljana 338 m? Smlednik, Slovenia

2003 Golf Club Nunspeet 120 m? Nunspeet, Netherlands

2002 Goyer Golf & Country Club 230 m? Eemnes, Netherlands

2002 Vuosaari Golf Club 600 m? Helsinki, Finland

2001 Rénnas Golf Club 116 m? Isnas, Finland
STORES

2012 K-Market Rajamarket 2 800 m? Nuorgam, Finland

2012 Vierumaen Matkakeidas gas station cafe 1000 m? Vierumaki, Finland

2010 Centre Field fishing shop 127 m? Yamanakako, Japan

2006 Pharmacy 308 m? Straubenhardt, Germany

2002 Pharmacy 200 m? Pylkénmaki, Finland

2001 Bikers Ranch cycling shop 465 m? Niederrobach, Germany

SPRITUAL BUILDINGS

2023 Parish hall 275 m? Yli-li, Finland
2020 Parish hall 1076 m? (cellar 280 Asikkala, Finland
m?)

2018-2019 Buddha temple 500 m? Nukari, Finland

2014 Orthodox Church 110 m? Tahko, Finland

2013 Orthodox Church 582 m? Paldiski, Estonia

2002 MERU Vlodrop meditation temple 1840 m? Vlodrop in Limburg, Netherlands
OTHER

2025 Accomodation building 855 m? Espoo, Finland

2024 Kaarela stables 300 m? Helsinki, Finland

2023 UPM-kymmene Oyj personnel facilities 345 m? Lappeenranta, Finland

2022 Municipal office 798 m? Aura, Finland

2019- Office building 1200 m? Rovaniemi, Finland

Domicile Karstula
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2012 Finnish Embassy residential building
2012 Othaya Group office

2012 Emmons Creek model house

2010 llkonhovi conference hall
2008-2018 KRC Club House

2006 Observation tower

2005 Hoikan Helmi conference centre
2004 Observation tower

Domicile Karstula

VAT Number FI0o1315290
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43500 Karstula
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450 m?
650 m?
550 m?
530 m?

2500 m?

100 m?
274 m?

100 m?

Astana, Kazakstan
Nairobi, Kenia
Nairobi, Kenia

Kangasala, Finland

Schuchin area, Borovoye,

Kazakstan
Karstula, Finland
Sastamala, Finland

Mantta, Finland
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